
TERMDATES 2024

TERM 1
17 January – 21 March

Sun 14 January New Pupils arrive
Tues 16 January Boarders return
Wed 17 January 07h30 Classes commence

Half-term
Thurs 15 February 12h00 Close for Half-term; Boarder buses travel
Mon 19 February Boarder buses return
Tue 20 February 07h30 Classes resume
Thurs 21 March 12h00 Close of Term
Fri 22 March 08h00 Boarder buses travel

TERM 2 16 April – 21 June

Mon 15 April Boarder buses return
Tue 16 April 07h30 Classes commence

Half-term

Sat 11 May
Sun 12 May

15h00
08h00

Founders day; Close for Half-term
Boarder buses travel

Sun 19 May Boarder buses return
Mon 20 May 07h30 Classes resume
Fri 21 June 12h00 Close of Term
Sat 22 June 08h00 Boarder buses travel

TERM 3 16 July – 20 September

Mon 15 July Boarder buses return
Tue 16 July 07h30 Classes commence

Half-term

Thurs 15 August
Fri 16 August

12h00
0800

Close for Half-term
Boarder buses travel

Tues 20 August Boarder buses return
Wed 21 August 07h30 Classes resume
Fri 20 September 12h00

16h00
Close of Term - Prep
Close of Term - College

Sat 21 September 08h00 Boarder buses travel

TERM 4 7 October – 29 November

Sun 6 October Boarder buses return
Mon 7 October 07h30 Classes commence

Family
Weekend

Thurs 31 October Close for Family Weekend at the end of the school day
Sun 3 November Boarders return
Mon 4 November 07h30 Classes resume
Fri 29 November 12h00 Close of Term


